SYSTEM: SunGard
Progrm: CAD322

Time Window:

Computer Aided Dispatch
Dispatch Log by Incident Number
Incident Type range:

001 - 939¢°

001
001

Dpt:

Div:

Incident # Type

1-16-015164 OFFN C305

Unit#: C213
UnitH: C286
Primary Unit#: C303
Unit#: C305
Unit#: C329
Unit#: C83

1-16-015163 OFFN C213

Unit#: €213
Unit#: c223
Primary Unit#: C290

1-16-015165 OFFN C286

Unit#:
Primary Unit#:

c281l
C286

1-16-015166 OFFN A311
Primary Unit#: A311
1-16-015167 OFFN S403

Primary Unit#: A316
Unit$#: S403

1-16-015168 OFFN A237
Primary Unit#: A237
1-16-015169 OFFN A316
Unit#: A232
Primary Unit#: A316
Unit#: A64
1-16-015170 OFFN A220
Primary Unit#: A220
Unit#: A227
Unitc#: A259
1-16-015171 OFFN It56
Primary Unit#: I56
2-16-014447 QOFFN 73

Primary Unit#: 73

Unit

STEVEN GUSHINIERE
GERARDO GUERRERO
RYAN ALIRE-MAEZ
FARON RODRIGUEZ

9/12/16

0:15:27
JARED LOESING
DANIEL LOPEZ
CHARLES LARAMIE

162550674

9/12/16
0:26:24
MARK CORDOVA
ROBERT DURAN

162560005

9/12/16 162560068
7:48:08

RAYMOND CASIAS
9/12/16 162560084
8:13:27

RYAN ROMERO
ABILEEN CHAVEZ

9/12/16 162560091
8:14:00

JERADE NIX
9/12/16 162560103
8:40:18

MARTIN PINO
RYAN ROMERO
CIPRIANO VARELA

9/12/16

9:07:44
LUIS RUIZ
LINDSAY MCINTOSH
RICHARD OLEARY

162560043

9/12/16 162560138
9:15:46

DAVID JR WEBB
$/12/16 162560152
9.:33.41.2

SCOTT THOMS

Date Range: 9/12/16 - 9/13/16
8:00:00 - 8:00:00
Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition
9/12/16 162550673 P DUI
0:11:48 Incident Report
JARED LOESING
ROBERT DURAN

P DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Incident Report

P LARCENY
Incident Report

P BURGLARY OF MOTOR VE
Incident Report

P MVCOLLISION (NON-INJU
Incident Report

P MVCOLLISION (PRIVATE
PRIVATE PROPERTY ACC

P MVCOLLISION (PRIVATE

Incident Report

P DOCUMENTED INFORMATI
Incident Report

P WELFARE CHECK

Incident Report

P WARRANT SERVICE
SI Incident Report

Location/Common Name

S MEADOWS RD /
PRIMO COLORES ST

003000 CERRILLOS RD
ALLSUPS #334

002020 CALLE LORCA
EVERGREEN APARTMENTS
JERAMIE

001903 SIRINGO RD

003501 OLIVER RD
TRACTOR SUPPLY

002521 CAMINC DE LOS CABA
PINON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

006151 AIRPORT RD

COUNTRY CLUB GARDENS MHP

002000 HOPEWELL ST
LAS PALOMAS APARTMENTS

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA

SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

002056 GALISTEO ST
MAGISTRATE COURT

Caller Information

MARK RODRIGUEZ

DANIEL
CLERK

BISAGNA

BILL CLEMENT

DANIEL MONTOYA

RYAN JIMINEZ

MARIA MARTINEZ

SFPS BUSES

EUNICE VALENZUELA

Phone/Disp

505-577-4901
001

505-471-6730
001

001

505-913-0682
001

505-570-9500
001

505-570-73729

001

505-467-3595
001

505-913-1207
001

003

006



001
001

Page:

Div: Date:

Caller Information

AMY GORDON

ANTHONY
2-1-98

GONZALES

SO 19

SARA

PROBATION

YOLANDA BRITO

JOHANIS SEPULDEVA

Phone/Disp

505-205-0928
001

001

001

003

001

001

505-252-6480
001

001

505-629-2515
001

505-204-5785
001

SYSTEM: SunGard Date Range: 9/12/16 - 9/13/16 Computer Aided Dispatch
Progrm: CAD322 Time Window: 8:00:00 - 8:00:00 Dispatch Log by Incident Number
Incident Type range: 001 - %99
Incident # Type Unit Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition Location/Common Name
6-16-001755 OFFN S503 $/12/16 162460490 P ANIMALS RUNNING AT L. GOVERNOR MILES RD /
10413023 Incident Report MESA BONITA RD
Primary Unit#: S503 LISA BLAKE
1-16-009569%9 OFFN A2S85 9/12/16 162560189 P CIVIL PAPER SERVICE 0044950 CERRILLOS RD
10:27:15 SI Incident Report CHALMERS CAPITAL FORD MOT
Primary Unit#: A295 JOSEPH LEBLANC
6-16-001756 OFFN S500 9/12/16 162560211 P DOG BITE 000301 DON FERNANDO RD
10:36:33 Incident Report
Primary Unit#: S500 JOHNNY MARTINEZ
1-16-015172 OFFN I115 9/12/16 162560242 P DOCUMENTED INFORMATI 002515 CAMINC ENTRADA
5 B0 e TR SI Incident Report SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN
Primary Unit#: I115 MIKE MCCLUSKEY
1-16-015173 OFFN V219 9/12/16 162560255 P DISORDERLY CONDUCT 000417 AGUA FRIA ST
11:42:18 SI Incident Report OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE CHU
Unit$#: A227 LINDSAY MCINTOSH
Primary Unit#: V219 CELESTINO LOPEZ
1-16-015174 OFFN A243 9/12/16 162560222 P DISORDERLY CONDUCT AGUA FRIA ST /
11:44:22 SI Incident Report ALICIA ST
Primary Unit#: A243 JACOB PARRISH
Unit#: A259 RICHARD OLEARY
1-16-015175 OFFN A232 9/12/16 162560251 P DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE 004641 AIRPORT RD
12:05:19 Incident Report GUADALUPE CREDIT UNION
Primary Unit#: A232 MARTIN PINO
Unit#: A237 JERADE NIX
Unit#: A316 RYAN ROMERO
1-16-015176 CFFN A220 9/12/16 162560270 P MVCOLLISION(HIT & RU 007510 AIRPORT RD
12:07:24 Incident Report SHELL GAS STATION/THE GRI
Primary Unit#: A220 LUIS RUIZ
Unit#: AG4 CIPRIANO VARELA
1-16-015177 OFFN A256 9/12/16 162560233 P DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE 002000 SAINT MICHAELS DR
12:14:28 Incident Report ADULT PROBATION AND PAROL
Unit#: A201 JOHN GARCIA
Primary Unit#: A256 CHRIS REYNOSA
1-16-015178 OFFN A220 9/12/16 162560280 P MVCOLLISION (INJURY) AGUA FRIA ST /
12:29:52 Incident Report COTTONWOOD DR
Primary Unit#: A220 LUIS RUIZ
Unit#: A237 JERADE NIX
Unit#: A316 RYAN ROMEROQO
Unit#: A64 CIPRIANO VARELA
2-16-014469 OFFN 234 9/12/16 162560299 P ASSISTANCE/START CAL 000327 SANDOVAL ST
12:44:18 CONTACT-NO REPORT RE DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Primary Unit#: 34

MARCELLA ARCHULETA

006



Computer Aided Dispatch
Dispatch Log by Incident Number
Incident Type range:

001 - 992

001
001

Page:
Date:

SYSTEM: SunGard Date Range: 9/12/16 - 9/13/16
Progrm: CAD322 Time Window: 8:00:00 - 8:00:00
Incident # Type Unit Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition
1-16-01517% OFFN A238 9/12/16 162560261 P ASSISTING AMBULANCE
12:58:34 Incident Report

Unit#: A201
Unit#: A227
Unit#: A232
Unit#: A237
Primary Unit#: A238
Unit#: A243
Unit#: A259
Unit#: A268
Unit#: As4
Unit#: Ae8
Unit#: A78
Unit#: I121

1-16-015180 OFFN B225
Primary Unit#: B225
1-16-015182 OFFN A311l

Unit#: A243
Primary Unit#: A311

1-16-015183 OFFN I1ll1l
Primary Unit#: Ill1l
1-16-015184 OFFN I1l08

Primary Unit#: I108

1-16-015185 OFFN CLERKP

Primary Unit#: CLERKP
1-16-015186 OFFN A237

Primary Unit#: A237

1-16-015187 OFFN A316

Unit#: A220
Primary Unit#: A316

1-16-015188 OFFN A227

Primary Unit#: A227
Unit#: B279

1-16-015189 OFFN CLERKP

JOHN GARCIA
LINDSAY MCINTOSH
MARTIN PINO
JERADE NIX
MICHAEL DIMAS
JACOB PARRISH
RICHARD OLEARY
JOSEPH MEYER
CIPRIANO VARELA
GARDNER FINNEY
STEPHEN COSBAN
ERIK RAMIREZ

9/12/16
13:04:22
ALEJANDRO ARROYO

162560315

9/12/16
13510200
JACOB PARRISH
RAYMOND CASIAS

162560293

9/12/16
13:19:03
ANTHONY GUERRERO

162560334

9/12/16
13:19:26
JERAMIE BISAGNA

162560335

9/12/16
13:19:53

162560336

9/12/16
13:32:07
JERADE NIX

162560311

9/12/16

135356

LUIS RUIZ
RYAN ROMERO

162560321

9/12/16

13:42:32

LINDSAY MCINTOSH
CHRIS SANDOVAL

162560317

8/12/16
13:44:02

162560358

SI

ST

SI

SI

FRAUD
Incident Report

CRIMINAL TRESSPASS
Incident Report

MINOR SEX OFFENSES (
Incident Report

CHILD ABUSE
Incident Report

WELFARE CHECK
Incident Report

WARRANT SERVICE
Incident Report

ASSISTING AMBULANCE
Incident Report

BURGLARY
Incident Report

LARCENY
Incident Report

Location/Commen Name

000210 S EL RANCHO RD

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

000913 HICKOX ST
OWL LIQUORS

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

002000 SAINT MICHAELS DR
ADULT PROBATION AND PAROL

002949 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE

00159S% LUISA ST

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

Caller Information

PEGGY COSSMAN

MONICA VIGIL

MAURICE
EMPLOYEE

MELONY
ADULT PROB

LORRAINE WARD

EREM

LEE GOMEZ

Phone/Disp

505-316-6236
001

505-316-0533
001

505-553-3655
001

003

003

003

001

505-471-4560

001

505-660-4466
001

006



Page:

001 Date:

SYSTEM: SunGard Date Range: 9/12/16 - 9/13/16 Computer Aided Dispatch

Progrm: CAD322 Time Window: 8:00:00 - 8:00:00 Dispatch Log by Incident Number
Incident Type range: 001 - 989

Incident # Type Unit Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition Location/Common Name

Primary Unit#: CLERKP

1-16-015190 OFFN B225 9/12/16 162560343 P MVCOLLISION (INJURY) 003909 RIVERSIDE DR
14:05:10 Incident Report
Unit#: Ae4 CIPRIANO VARELA
Primary Unit#: B225 ALEJANDRO ARROYO
Unit#: B74 NICOLA BUTLER
Unit#: S401 ARTHUR MAES
6-16-001759 OFFN S505 9/12/16 162560381 P STRAY 000743 ALTO ST
14:27:01 Incident Report

Primary Unit$#: S501 CLYDE SEGURA

Unit#: S505 THERESA PHELAN
1-16-015191 OFFN B254 9/12/16 162560288 P HARASSMENT 001833 CERRILLOS RD
14:34:38 Incident Report EL PARASOL

Primary Unit#: B254
Unit#: B279

ANTHONY SWEENY
CHRIS SANDOVAL
1-16-015192 OFFN B302 9/12/16

14:39:04
SUZANNE BRUNK

162560337 P BURGLARY OF MOTCR VE

Incident Report

001650 GALISTEO ST
CASA RAEL NURSING HOME
Primary Unit#: B302
1-16-015193 OFFN A268 9/12/16
14:39:24
JOHN GARCIA
JOSEPH MEYER

162560384 P MVCOLLISION (NON-INJU

Incident Report

000647 COLD SANTA FE TRL

Unit#: A201
Primary Unit#: A268

1-16-015194 OFFN A220 8/12/16 162560373 P UNLAWFUL USE OF TELE PHONE CALL
14:42:31 Incident Report PHONE CALL CITY

Primary Unit#: A220 LUIS RUIZ

2-16-014476 OFFN 54 9/12/16 162560338 P WELFARE CHECK 000721 CAMINO CABRA
15:09:58 Incident Report ATALAYA ELEMENTARY

Primary Unit#: 54 BLAINE LATTIN

1-16-015195 OFFN A220 9/12/16 162560370 P FRAUD 003624 MIMBRES LN
15:13:33 Incident Report
Primary Unit#: A220 LUIS RUIZ
1-16-015171 OFFN B254 9/12/16 162560433 P WELFARE CHECK 000401 CORTEZ PL
15:46:32 SI Incident Report

MARTIN PINO
ANTHONY SWEENY

Primary Unit#: A232

Unit#: B254
1-16-0151%6 OFFN B225 9/12/16
16:07:54
ALEJANDRO ARROYOQ

162560456 P DISCRDERLY CONDUCT

Incident Report

002515 CAMINC ENTRADA
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN
Primary Unit#: B225S
1-16-015187 OFFN B279 9/12/16
16:08:42
JACOB PARRISH
PATRICK TRUJILLO

162560427 P WARRANT SERVICE

WARRANT ARREST

001142 SILER RD
CITY OF SANTA FE - SOLID
Unit#: A243

Unit#: A273

Caller Information

MARTIN

KAREN TRIBULL

KAITLYN JENSON

Phone/Disp

505-469-8723
001

610-513-8125
001

505-386-3498
001

CHRISTOPHER ARREDONDOS05-603-7710

KITCHEN STAFF

ROBERT LADD

PATRICIA DOMMER

MELISSA GARCIA

RITA RIBAS

DENNIS ALARID
NM LIVESTOCK BOARD

001

505-204-4848
001

505-660-3968
001

505-204-3796
006

505-216-8847
001

00l

001

505-231-8741
001



Incident Type range:

er Aided Dispatch
og by Incident Number
001 - 999

001
001

Dpt:
Div:

Page:
Date:

SYSTEM: SunGard Date Range: e/12/16 - 9/13/16 Comput
Progrm: CAD322 Time Window: 8:00:00 - 8:00:00 Dispatch L
Incident # Type Unit Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition
Primary Unit#: B279 CHRIS SANDOVAL
1-16-015198 OFFN V219 9/12/16 162560455 P LIQUOR LAW VIOLATION
16:23:09 SI Incident Report
Unit#: B254 ANTHONY SWEENY
Unit#: B29%4 LEONARDO GUZMAN
Unit#: B302 SUZANNE BRUNK
Primary Unit#: V219 CELESTINO LOPEZ
6-16-001761 OFFN S505 9/12/16 162560460 P ANIMAL WELFARE CHECK
16:31:18 Incident Report
Unit#: S501 CLYDE SEGURA
Primary Unit#: S505 THERESA PHELAN
1-16-015199 OFFN A295 9/12/16 162560439 P RECOVERED STOLEN MOT
16:33:04 SI Incident Report
Unit#: A237 JERADE NIX
Primary Unit#: A295 JOSEPH LEBLANC
Unit#: A64 CIPRIANO VARELA
Unit$: B328 RICKY CHAVEZ
1-16-015200 OFFN CLERKP 9/12/16 162560451 P LARCENY
16:47:00 Incident Report
Primary Unit#: CLERKP
1-16-015201 OFFN B254 9/12/16 162560471 P HARASSMENT
16:48:27 Incident Report
Primary Unit#: B254 ANTHONY SWEENY
Unit#: B302 SUZANNE BRUNK
1-16-015202 OFFN B287 9/12/16 162560454 P MVCOLLISION (NON-INJU
16:48:38 Incident Report
Primary Unit#: B287 MICHAEL MURILLO
1-16-015203 OFFN B294 9/12/16 162560476 P EMBEZZLEMENT
17:10:56 Incident Report
Primary Unit#: B29%94 LEONARDO GUZMAN
1-16-015204 OFFN A317 9/12/16 162550164 P DISORDERLY CONDUCT
17:23:10 Incident Report
Unit#: A232 MARTIN PINO
Primary Unit#: A317 JAVIER VIGIL
Unit#: A78 STEPHEN COSBAN
Unit#: €285 JIMMY MADISON
1-16-015205 OFFN B235 9/12/16 162560483 P WELFARE CHECK
17:28:562 Incident Report
Primary Unit#: B235 SCOTT WAITE
Unit#: B302 SUZANNE ERUNK
Unit#: B74 NICOLA BUTLER
6-16-001762 OFFN S505 9/12/16 162560496 P STRAY
17:51:58 Incident Report

Location/Common Name

000701 CERRILLOS RD
SANTA FE RAILYARD PARK

003251 CERRILLOS RD
WALMART

004315 CERRILLOS RD
DISCOUNT TIRE

005701 HERRERA DR
WALMART

001821 CERRILLOS RD
THUNDERBIRD INN

002100 YUCCA ST
S.F. HIGH

003513 ZAFARANO DR
ULTA BEAUTY

003000 CERRILLOS RD
ALLSUPS #334

001501 CERRILLOS RD
SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL

000745 W MANHATTAN AVE

(MAIN CAMPUS)

Caller Information

CCF

CESEAR MADRID
LP

KAITLYN

DARLENE LUJAN

DOMINIQUE ANAYA

KEVIN OBRIEN
PASSERBY

ALEX

CAMILLE

Phone/Disp

001

505-670-2612
001

001

570-877-2389
001

505-204-4770
001

505-670-2007
001

505-424-3650
001

618-581-7026
001

505-228-9768
001

505-401-3567
001



SYSTEM: SunGard
Progrm: CAD322

Computer Aided Dispatch
Dispatch Log by Incident Number
Incident Type range:

001 - 999

Date:

Incident # Type
Primary Unit#: S505

1-16-015206 OFFN B287
Primary Unit#: B287
1-16-015207 OFFN Bz294

Unit#: B254
Primary Unit$#: B294

1-16-015208 OFFN B254

Unit#: B254
Primary Unit#: B294

1-16-003667 OFFN B2394

Unit#: B254
Primary Unit#: B294

1-16-015209 OFFN CLERKP

Primary Unit#: B287
1-16-015210 OFFN B294

Unit#: B254
Primary Unit#: B294

1-16-015211 OFFN B228
Primary Unit#: B228
1-16-015212 OFFN B254
Primary Unit#: B254

1-16-015213 OFFN B279

Primary Unit#: B225
Unit#: B279
Unit#: B287
Unit#: B74

1-16-015214 OFFN B228

Primary Unit#: B228

1-16-015215 OFFN CLERKP

Primary Unit#: CLERKP

6-16-001764 OFFN S505

THERESA PHELAN
9/12/16 162560502 P
18:03:42
MICHAEL MURILLO

9/12/16
18:05:48
ANTHONY SWEENY
LEONARDO GUZMAN

162560511 P

9/12/16

18:06:05
ANTHONY SWEENY
LEONARDO GUZMAN

162560511 P

9/12/16

18:06:32
ANTHONY SWEENY
LEONARDO GUZMAN

162560511 P

9/12/16
18:25:12
MICHAEL MURILLO

162560514 P

9/12/16
18:25:52
ANTHONY SWEENY
LEONARDC GUZMAN

162560511 P

9/12/16
18:31:09
AMANDA ESQUIBEL

162560463 P

9/12/16
19:24:10
ANTHONY SWEENY

162560536 P

9/12/16

19:54:13
ALEJANDRO ARROYO
CHRIS SANDOVAL
MICHAEL MURILLO
NICOLA BUTLER

162560546 P

9/12/16
19:54:39
AMANDA ESQUIBEL

162560551 P

9/12/16 162560572 P
20:00:02

9/12/16 162560556 P
20:01:05

FRAUD
Incident Report

LARCENY
WARRANT ARREST

LARCENY
WARRANT ARREST

LARCENY
WARRANT ARREST

MVCOLLISION (HIT &
Incident Report

LARCENY
Incident Report

FRAUD
Incident Report

HARASSMENT
Incident Report

SUSPICIOQUS PERSON
Incident Report

LARCENY
Incident Report

LARCENY
Incident Report

Date Range: 9/12/16 - 9/13/16
Time Window: 8:00:00 - 8:00:00
Unit Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition

RU

Location/Common Name

000952 RICHARDS AVE
HOME DEPOT

003251 CERRILLOS
WALMART

RD

003251 CERRILLOS
WALMART

RD

003251 CERRILLOS
WALMART

RD

SILER RD /

W ALAMEDA ST

003251 CERRILLOS
WALMART

RD

003912 LOS MILAGROS

002004
BLAKES

SAINT MICHAELS DR
LOTABURGER

001106 CAMINO CONSUELO

004681
PUERTO

ATRPORT RD
PENASCCO RESTAURANT

003521 ZAFARANO DR
T J MAXX

ANIMAL WELFARE CHECK 002120 RANCHO SIRINGO RD

Incident Report

Caller Information

JOSE ROSAS

DOMINIC
LOSS PREVENTION

DOMINIC
LOSS PREVENTION

DOMINIC
LOSS PREVENTION

DOMINIC
LOSS PREVENTION

JULY GRAHAM

JASON LOPEZ

KEVIN OBRIAN

ALLEN BENITEZ

CINDY YENG

CCF

Phone/Disp

505-819-8668
001

505-933-4372
001

505-933-4372
001

505-933-4372
001

505-660-1547
001

505-933-4372
001

505-474-6115
001

505-930-3509
001

618-581-7026
001

915-204-6843
001

505-471-4913
003

505-570-7326
001



Computer Aided Dispatch
Dispatch Log by Incident Number
Incident Type range:

001 - 999

SYSTEM: SunGard Date Range: 9/12/16 - 9/13/16

Progrm: CAD322 Time Window: 8:00:00 - 8:00:00

Incident # Type Unit Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition
Primary Unit#: S505 THERESA PHELAN

1-16-015216 OFFN B254

Primary Unit#:
Unit#:

B254
cz23

1-16-015188 OFFN C210

Unit#:
Primary Unit#:

B279
c210

1-16-015217 OFFN C329

Unit#: B225
Primary Unit#: C224
Unit#: C329

1-16-015218 OFFN CLERKP

Primary Unit#: CLERKP

1-16-015219 OFFN (C224

Unit#: B225
Unit#: B279
Unit#: €224
Unit#: €281
Primary Unit#: €329

1-16-015220 OFFN C318

c318
C70

Primary Unit#:
Unit#:

1-16-015221 OFFN B228

Primary Unit#: B228
Unit#: B294

1-16-015222 OFFN B2%4

Unit#: B225
Primary Unit#: B294
Unit#: €224
Unit#: C318

1-16-015166 OFFN C223
Primary Unit#: C223

1-16-015223 OFFN C318

9/12/16

20:18:56

ANTHONY SWEENY
DANIEL LOPEZ

9/12/16 162560503
20:23:50
CHRIS SANDOVAL
LUCAS SENA
9/12/16 162560569
20:30:41

ALEJANDRO ARROYO
ISAIAH ANAYA
RYAN ALIRE-MAEZ

9/12/16 162560582
20:37:41

9/12/16 162560583
21:09:55

ALEJANDRO ARROYO
CHRIS SANDOVAL
ISATIAH ANAYA
MARK CORDCVA
RYAN ALIRE-MAEZ

9/12/16
21:14:24
MAXTIM ALANIZ
AARON ORTIZ

162560547

9/12/16
21:22:10
AMANDA ESQUIREL
LEONARDO GUZMAN

162560575

9/12/16
21:56:59
ALEJANDRO ARROYO
LEONARDO GUZMAN
ISAIAH ANAYA
MAXIM ALANIZ

162560604

9/12/16 162560557
21:58:03
DANIEL LOPEZ
9/12/16 162560617
22:02:38

162560555 P

WELFARE CHECK
Incident Report

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGAT
Incident Report

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Incident Report

LARCENY

Incident Report

ASSISTING AMBULANCE
Incident Report

BURGLARY
Incident Report

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
Incident Report

AGGRAVATED BATTERY
Incident Report

DOCUMENTED INFORMATI
Incident Report

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Incident Report

Location/Common Name

000022 SCOTT PL

001599 LUISA ST

002800 CERRILLOS RD
CORONADC CONDOMINIUMS

002860 CERRILLOS RD

DR FIELD GOODS KITCHEN

003007 CERRILLOS RD
MOTEL 6 SANTA FE NORTH

Caller Information

BRUCE CLARK

ARRON

ANTHONY FENARO
MANAGER

CCM

JERAMIE BISAGNA

000825 CALLE MEJIA

LOS PINONES APARTMENT COM

004501 SAN IGNACIC RD
SAN ISIDRO VILLAGE

002052 CALLE CONTENTO

PHONE CALL
PHONE CALL CITY

CERRILLOS RD /
S SAINT FRANCIS DR

TONY LE

C296

PETER KOFFMAN

BILL CLEMENTS

JOHN

Phone/Disp

505-913-0568
001

505-660-4466
001

505-911-CELL
001

505-603-9133

001

505-473-0559
001

303-949-2569
001

001

505-204-1635
001

505-913-0682
001

816-898-4360
001



Incident Type range:

er Aided Dispatch
og by Incident Number
001 - 99¢

001
001

Page:
Date:

SYSTEM: SunGard Date Range: 9/12/16 - 9/13/16 Comput
Progrm: CAD322 Time Window: 8:00:00 - 8:00:00 Dispatch L
Incident # Type Unit Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition

Unit#: C281 MARK CORDOVA

Primary Unit#: C318 MAXIM ALANIZ
1-16-015224 c210 9/12/16 162560598 P WARRANT SERVICE
23:08:40 CASE ISSUED IN ERROR
Unit#: C210 LUCAS SENA
Primary Unit#: C303 STEVEN GUSHINIERE

1-16-006024 OFFN C210 WARRANT SERVICE

WARRANT ARREST

9/12/16
23:09:30
LUCAS SENA
STEVEN GUSHINIERE

162560598 P

Unit#: C210

Primary Unit#: C303

1-16-015225 OFFN C286 9/13/16

1:34:35
MARK CORDOVA
ROBERT DURAN

162570017 P BURGLARY
Incident Report
Unit#: C281
Primary Unit#: C286
1-16-015226 OFFN (C318 9/13/16
2:02:04
MARK CORDOVA
MAXIM ALANIZ

162570030 P DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Incident Report
Unit#:

Primary Unit#:

ca281
C318

1-16-015227 OFFN C210 9/13/16 162570033 P WELFARE CHECK
2:54:48 SI Incident Report
Primary Unit#: €210 LUCAS SENA
Unit#: C224 ISAIAH ANAYA
1-15-014661 OFFN C290 9/13/16 162570038 P LOCATED MISSING PERS
2:56:31 Incident Report

Primary Unit#: C290 CHARLES LARAMIE

1-16-015228 OFFN C224 9/13/16

3:48:14

162570048 P
SI

ASSISTING AMBULANCE
Incident Report

Unit#: C223 DANIEL LOPEZ

Unit#: c224 ISAIAH ANAYA

Unit#: €281 MARK CORDOVA
Primary Unit#: C329 RYAN ALIRE-MAEZ

Caller Information
BISAGNA

Location/Common Name
JERAMIE

002691 SAWMILL RD
GIANT GAS STATION #2691

RICHARD CHAVEZ

002691 SAWMILL RD
GIANT GAS STATION #2691

RICHARD CHAVEZ

001801 ESPINACITAS ST
SANGRE DE CRISTO APARTMEN
JERAMIE

YVONNE ROYBAL
BISAGNA
000701 CERRILLOS RD

SANTA FE RAILYARD PARK

JERAMIE BISAGNA

CERRILLOS RD /
MACLOVIA ST

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

004129 5 MEADOWS RD
TALAVERA APARTMENTS

JERAMIE BISAGNA

Phone/Disp

505-473-9744
001

505-473-9744
001

505-695-5410

001

001

001

001

001



